607000016397

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	ldress)	
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Name	e)
(Do	ocument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



800087690208

02/12/07--01021--020 **125.00

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

07 FEB 12 PM 3: 29

4 DRYAN FEB 1 4 2007

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Division of 0				
SURJECT: Key V	Vest Emergency Group	o, LLC		
Sometime		d Liability Company)		•
The enclosed Articles	of Organization and fee(s) are s	ubmitted for filing.		
Please return all corre	espondence concerning this matte	er to the following:		
Liz Breau				
	(Name of Person)		
The Schu	macher Group of Flor	rida, Inc.		
	(Firm/Company)		
P.O. Box	c 82368			17 FEB 12 PH 3: 29
		(Address)		
Lafayette	e, LA 70598-2368			coar 2 P
	(City	/State and Zip Code)		⊸¥ ork
For further information	on concerning this matter, please	call:		07 FUB 12 PH 3: 29
Liz Breaux		at (337) 354-113	4	
(Na	me of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime To	elephone Number)	
Enclosed is a check	for the following amount:			
▼ \$125.00 Filing Fe	ce \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$155.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$160.00 Filing Certificate of Statu Certified Copy (additional copy is enci	s &
	Mailing Address Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporatio Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Tallahassee, FL 32301	ns	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability (Company is: Of FEB 12 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10
Key West Emergency Group, LLC	7 5
	rupany, "Limited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street addr	ess of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address:	Mailine Address:
200 Corporate Bivd., Ste. 201	P.O. Box 82368
Lafayette, LA 70508	Lafayette, LA 70598-2368
CT Corporation	Name
	orida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Plantation	FL 33324
	City, State, and Zip
liability company at the place di registered agent and agree to act in statutes relating to the proper and accept the obligations of my pos	igent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited signated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as a this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all a complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and attition as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)
	Denise Bell
	Assistant Secretary

(CONTINUED) Page 1 of 2

ARTICLE IV- Manager(s) or Managing Member(s):

The name and address of each Manager or Managing Member is as follows:

"MGRM" = Managing Member	
MGRM	The Schumacher Group of Florida, Inc.
	200 Corporate Bivd., Ste. 201
	Lafayette, LA 70508
, · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
Use attachment if necessary)	•
	usthe date of Glines (ODTION
Lev: Ellective date, if other than	n the date of filing: (OPTION ast be specific and cannot be more than five business defined the control of the contro
days after the date of filing.)	ist be specific and cannot be more than five business as
•	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	- <u> </u>
required signature:	(22)

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)

that the facts stated herein are true.)
Lisha C. Falk, Authorized Representative

\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

Typed or printed name of signee